Roll No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the Student
Aarde Monali
Ansari Ayman
Ansari Noor Afsha
Chaurasiya Ankita
Chouhan Shabana
Chouhan Sherbanoo
D’costa Hanisha
Devendra Yuvrani
Dhuri Varsha

Dias Elita

D’Souza Neysa
Fernandes Anam
Garud Pranita
Ghori Tehreem
Gonsalves Siyona
Jagzap Saurabh
Jaiswal Priyanka
Khan Ashfiya
Khan Mubasshra
Lobo Deepika

Malhotra Jyoti

Method 1 Subject
Science
Economics
English
Economics
History
Science
English
Economics
Commerce
History
History
Commerce
Science
Economics
English
Science
Science
Economics
Commerce
Economics

Economics

Method 2 Subject
Math
English
Economics
History
Economics
Economics
History
Math
Economics
English
English
Economics
Math
English
History
Math
Math
Math
Math
History

Science



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Mali Mamta
Naqvi Muskan
Pereira Serah
Pilane Sarita
Poddar Richa
Rao Karishma
Sahani Neha
Sarvekar Amol
Shaikh Benazir
Shaikh Jasiya
Shaikh Rahila

Shaikh Ruqaiya

Shaikh Saba Parveen

Shaikh Sabia

Shaikh Saniya

Shaikh Tasbeeha Khanam

Sheikh Rahat

Siddiqui Ayesha

Siddiqui Nausheen

Yadav Pooja

Commerce
English
Economics
Science
Math
Economics
Math
Math
English
Economics
Commerce
Economics
Science
Science
Economics
Science
Economics
Science
Science

Economics

Math
History
English
Math
Economics
English
Science
Commerce
Math
Math
Economics
History
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math

Math



